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Price
29.75 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.57% (0.46)

US00827B1061
AFRM

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

7,054 EUR
S&P 500

29.73 USD (500)
29.80 USD (800)
29.32 USD
29.84 USD
28.47 USD
29.29 USD
29.197812 USD
6,142,778
179,320,180.61
52,038

WKN: 00827B106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00827B1061&ID_NOTATION=319785692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00827B1061&ID_NOTATION=319785692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7633a7436308a9d014f9f8734248b3444980e7c3c4bce53bf7acdcfea134ffd1&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d5f3679cc1d130684&time=1724364387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5a6bba344e07080197976239b6e9d711d472d22f1fae3d102b0957b7646aaff&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=48160afad4d9dea52&time=1724364387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dee9748a29a51260e6caeb1e03c3e3e8e65d9f7f2e9bfd1f8b5b03876f4977fe&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d0513e80b75fb9024&time=1724364387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26d7cc4496594d888d147c461ea53c167914be84451267ec188d08d6a42ca800&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2a0cbe3e30e3dd8d6&time=1724364387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be25651c23eb89e788efac6720f6918a56d063b8c80f83f3c4d2b9428e0aea5b&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42ef76b6fa15d45ff&time=1724364387&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US00827B1061
Symbol AFRM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,054 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.73 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 29.80 USD (800)
Open 29.32 USD
High 29.84 USD
Low 28.47 USD
Close (prev. day) 29.29 USD
VWAP 29.197812 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,142,778
Trading volume 179,320,180.61
Number of trades 52,038
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -18.87% +103.07% -54.06%
Perf (abs.) -6.92 +15.10 -35.01
Beta 2.27 2.96 3.56
Volatility  68.47 82.04 107.35
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price
2024/08/21 22:26 26.69 EUR 0.00

2024/08/21 22:00 29.75USD 179.32

Tradegate
Nasdaq

29.24 USD (6,282,844
27.98 USD (6,099,503
30.61 USD (6,359,737
31.49 USD (12,103,397
49.99 USD (2024/02/09
22.25 USD (2024/08/05
52.48 USD (2023/12/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
13.74 USD (2023/08/24)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

5
52,038
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=319785692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320471060

AFFIRM HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
AFFIRM HOLDINGS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christa Quarles
Jacqueline Reses
James White
Jeremy Liew
Keith Rabois
Libor Michalek
Manuel Sanchez
Rodriguez

Noel Watson

Max Levchin
Brooke Major-Reid
Geoff Kott

Greg Fisher

Jude Komuves
Katherine Adkins
Katrina Holt

Libor Michalek

Michael Linford

Silvija Martincevic

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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